Condo or Townhome
2,763 Sqft - 705 176th Ave, Broomfield, Colorado

80023

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

932608
$531,200
3

1

1

2,763 Sqft

2021

usS

Cco
Broomfield
Broomfield
Palisade Park

80023




